
No Name Date fo birth Nationality Place of working (Position) Contact detail

1 Nathalie Prime 28/3/1965 France  ESCP prime@escpeurope.eu

2
Marie-Eve 

Laporte
23/9/1972 Italy  Paris 1 Sorbonne laporte.iae@univ-paris1.fr

3
Damien 

MOUREY
30/7/1970 France  Paris 1 Sorbonne mourey.iae@univ-paris1.fr

4
Jean-Pierre 

HELFER
9/2/1947 France Paris 1 Sorbonne/GiAustria Jean-Pierre.Helfer@univ-paris1.fr

5
Fabienne Berger 

Remy  
26/2/1972 France Paris 1 Sorbonne/ berger-remy.iae@univ-paris1.fr

6 Frank Jacob 29/1/1963 Germany ESCP fjacob@escpeurope.eu

7 Robert Wilken 14/1/1977 Germany ESCP rwilken@escpeurope.eu

8 Marc Diviné 7/12/1955 France Paris 1 Sorbonne Divine.iae@univ-paris1.fr

9 Ouidade Sabri      24/7/1979 France Université Paris-Est ouidade.sabri@yahoo.fr

10
Marjolaine 

Matray               
4/1/1967 France Paris 1 Sorbonne marjolaine.matray@opens.fr

11
Géraldine 

Michel           
30/1/1970 France Paris 1 Sorbonne michel.iae@univ-paris1.fr

12 Alain Ollivier 17/2/1946 France ESCP ollivier@escpeurope.eu

13 Joël Métais 30/8/1947 France Paris Dauphine metais.aristide@orange.fr

14 Alain Chevalier 29/4/1947 France ESCP chevalierescp@gmail.com

15 Gunnar Graef 10/3/1970 Germany ESCP ggraef@escpeurope.eu

16 Olivier Greusard 31/12/1969 France ESCP o.greusard@gmail.com

17
Pramuan 

Bunkanwanicha
2/6/1972 Thailand ESCP pbunkanwanicha@escpeurope.eu

18
BEAUBRUN 

Kevin  
17/5/1977 France Paris Dauphine kevin.beaubrun@dauphine.fr

International Faculty

French Vietnamese Center of Management (CFVG)
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19
Maury Tristan-

Pierre
1/10/1975 France Paris-Ouest tristan.maury@edhec.edu

20 Sylvie Bouriaux 9/7/1959 France Illinois State USA bouriaux@sbcglobal.net

21
RAYNOUARD 

Arnaud
30/3/1967 France Paris Dauphine Arnaud.RAYNOUARD@dauphine.fr

22
Jean Baptiste 

Bellon
7/11/1956 France ESCP jbb@trapeza.fr

23 Patrick Gougeon 22/11/1949 France ESCP gougeon@escpeurope.eu

24 Micheal Troege 23/12/1968 Germany ESCP troege@escpeurope.eu

25 Sankarshan Basu 14/6/1972 India
Indian Institute of 

Management, Bangalore
sankarshan.basu@gmail.com

26 Alain Ruttiiens 9/2/1947 France ESCP ruttiens@pt.lu

27
Christofer 

Hossfeld 
29/10/1965 Germany ESCP chossfeld@escpeurope.eu

28 Eric Maton 3/8/1976 France Audencia eric.maton@gmail.com

29
Christophe 

Moussu
N/A France ESCP moussu@escpeurope.eu

30 Anne Epaulard 12/4/1963 France Paris Dauphine Anne.EPAULARD@dauphine.fr

31
Lemaire Jean-

Paul
24/06/1947 France

Giảng viên trường ESCP-

Europe (France) / GS. TS.
jplemaire@escpeurope.eu

32 Maton Eric N/A France Audencia (France) ematon@audencia.com

33
Filion Louis-

Jacques
N/A Canada HEC (Canada) louisjacques.filion@hec.ca

34 Shankar Ravi N/A India  Indian University r.s.research@gmail.com

35 Broustail Joel N/A France Paris Sorbonne (France) joel.broustail@gmail.com

36 Redor Etienne N/A France Audencia eredor@audencia.com

37
Moinard 

Christian
16/6/1964 France Audencia cmoinard@audencia.com

38 Hertrich Sylvie 31/3/1960 France EM Strasbourg sylvie.hertrich@em-strasbourg.eu

39
Abdelaziz Fouad 

Ben
17/2/1976 Tunisie  Neoma fouad.ben.abdelaziz@neoma-bs.fr
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40
Benyayer Louis-

David
17/2/1976 France ESCP-Europe louisdavidbenyayer@gmail.com

41
Serrano Archimi 

Carolina
N/A Switzerland IAE-Aix carolina.serrano@iae-aix.com

42
Murdoch 

Stephen
N/A Canada IESEG s.murdoch@ieseg.fr

43 Chung Betty 26/04/1967 US Kaist Business School-Korea mail.bchung@business.kaist.ac.krLab

44 Jean-Louis Pare 17/03/1966 France CFVG jlpare@cfvg.org

45
Françoise 

CHEVALIER N/A
France

HEC Paris Business School 

(France)
chevalier@hec.fr 

45
Frédéric 

GAUTIER
N/A

France
IAE Paris Sorbonne Graduate 

Business School (France)
Frederic.Gautier@univ-paris1.fr 

46 Helmut LEDL 2/6/1952 Austria CBRE (Vietnam) Co.LTD helmut.ledl@cbre.com

46
Pr. Clive 

GALLERY
1/11/1967 UK  INSEAD clive.gallery@gmail.com 

47
Pr. Monique 

AUBRY
11/27/1948 Canada UQAM aubry.monique@uqam.ca 

47
Pr. Jean-Pierre 

HELFER
4/9/1947 France  IAE Paris helfer.iae@univ-paris1.fr 

48
Pr. Christine 

TRIOMPHE 
2/11/1965 France IAE Paris triomphe.iae@univ-paris1.fr 

48
Pr. Damien 

MOUREY
7/30/1970 France IAE Paris mourey.iae@univ-paris1.fr 

49 Pr. Eric PEZET 9/9/1959 France Université Paris Ouest eric.pezet@u-paris10.fr 

49

On-going PhD 

Camille 

CORNUDET

N/A N/A IAE Paris camille.cornudet@orange.fr

50 Pr. Pierre FENIES N/A N/A ASSAS fenies.pierre@gmail.com 

50
Pr. Nikolay 

TCHERNEV
N/A N/A Université d’Auvergne tchernev@isima.fr

51 Frédéric LOBEZ 3/31/1957 France University of Lille 2 frederic.lobez@univ-lille2.fr 

51 Jocelyn DONZE 10/24/1968 France University of Strasbourg Donze@unistra.fr 
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52 Thierry BUGER 7/21/1967 France University of Strasbourg burger@unistra.fr 

52
Marie-Hélène 

FOSSE-GOMEZ
25/11/1963 France University of Lille 2 marie-helene.fosse-gomez@univ-lille2.fr

53 Thierry NOBRE 3/19/1957 France University of Strasbourg thierry.nobre@em-strasbourg.eu 

53
Jean-Paule 

LEMAIRE 
4/26/1967 France ESCP-Europe jplemaire@escpeurope.eu 

54 Serge DAUCHY 2/21/1967 Belge University of Lille 2 serge.dauchy@univ-lille2.fr 

54
Sébastien 

DAMART
9/26/1974 France University of Paris-Dauphine sebastien.damart@dauphine.fr 

55 Antoine BLANC 6/28/1982 France University of Paris-Dauphine antoine.blanc@dauphine.fr 

55
Vincent 

CHAUVET  
30/07/1976 France IAE Aix vincent_chauvet@yahoo.com 

56 Marion FESTING 4/14/1965 Netherland ESCP Europe mfesting@escpeurope.eu 

56 Isabelle BARTH 9/17/1960 France University of Strasbourg Isabelle.barth@em-strasbourg.eu 

57
Isabelle COLIN-

LACHAUD
9/5/1967 France University of Lille 2 isabelle.collin-lachaud@univ-lille2.fr 

57 Sébastien POINT 12/10/1974 France Strasbourg University point@unistra.fr 

58 Antonin RICARD 3/25/1979 France Strasbourg University antonin.ricard@laposte.net 

58
Mathieu 

LEFEBVRE
5/29/1977 Belgium Strasbourg University mathieu.lefebvre@unistra.fr

59 André SCHMITT 04/05/1967 France IAE Aix a.schmitt@unistra.fr 

59
Véronique 

PERRET
02/05/1964 France Strasbourg University veronique.perret@dauphine.fr 

60 Ouidade SABRI 24/07/1979 France IAE Paris sabri.iae@univ-paris1.fr

61

Howard Nicholas

1954 Srilanka

Institute of Social Studies, 

Erasmus University 

Rotterdam 
nicholas@iss.nl

62

Sirimal 

Abeyratne N/A Srilanka University of Colombo
sirimal@econ.cmb.ac.lk 

Vietnam-Netherland Program
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63

Elissaios 

Papyrakis
N/A Netherland

Institute of Social Studies, 

Erasmus University 

Rotterdam 

papyrakis@iss.nl

64

Mathias Rieger

1985 Netherland

Institute of Social Studies, 

Erasmus University 

Rotterdam 

rieger@iss.nl

65

Andrew 

Papadopoulos
3/27/1972

Canada

University of Quebec at 

Montreal papadopoulos.andrew@uqam.ca

66
Angelo Soares 7/7/1960

Canada

University of Quebec at 

Montreal soares.angelo@uqam.ca

67

Bahaudin 

Mujitaba
7/19/1966

US

Nova Southeastern 

University mujtaba@nova.edu

68
Benoit Bazoge 7/7/1956

Canada

University of Quebec at 

Montreal beatrice.jetto-1@uts.edu.au

69 Danielle Laberge 2/10/1952 Canada

University of Quebec at 

Montreal bazoge.benoit@uqam.ca

70
Elie Elia

11/27/1970 Canada

University of Quebec at 

Montreal elia.elie@uqam.ca

71
Jean Harvey 4/1/1950

Canada

University of Quebec at 

Montreal harvey.jean@uqam.ca

72 Michael Turner N/A Australia Broward College Vietnam mike.turner@isb.edu.vn

73
Monique Aubry 11/27/1948

Canada

University of Quebec at 

Montreal aubry.monique@uqam.ca

74

Nguyen Dang 

Lam 3/7/1976 US

Bloomburg University of 

Pennsylvania lamnguyen2002vn@yahoo.com

75 Nigel Barret 6/14/1948 Australia N/A nigelb1@gmail.com

76

Sarath 

Delpachitra N/A Sri Lanka Flinders Business School semetravietnam2014@gmail.com

77

Sundar 

Venkatesh
11/7/1959

India N/A sundar.venkatesh2008@gmail.com

78 Vo Hong Duc 9/25/1976 Australia N/A duc.vo@isb.edu.vn

International School of Business (ISB)



No Name Date fo birth Nationality Place of working (Position) Contact detail

79
Walter Rei 9/6/1976

Canada

University of Quebec at 

Montreal rei.walter@uqam.ca

80

Alan Joseph 

Hanrtnett 
8/28/1978

Ireland N/A alan.hartnett@isb.edu.vn 

81

James L 

Weisman
10/20/1970

US N/A internationalbusinesscounsel@gmail.com 

82

Manoj A V 

Govindan Kutty 

Menon N/A Malaysia N/A mm8167@gmail.com

83 Michael Saram N/A Singapore Winsolutions sm@winsolutions.eu

84

Roderick 

Macdonald N/A Canada macdonald.roderick@uqam.ca 

85 Samantha Engel N/A US N/A engel.sam@gmail.com 

86 Rakesh Gupta 6/30/1965 India Griffith University rakesh.gupta@isb.edu.vn

87

Sakda 

Siriphattrasopho

n

N/A

Thailand

College of Graduate School in 

Management, Thailand sakda.siriphattrasophon@isb.edu.vn

88
Nigel Bairstow

11/20/1957 Australia

University of Technology 

Sydney nigel.apmi@gmail.com

89
Beatrice Jetto

11/10/1976 Australia

University of Technology 

Sydney beatrice.jetto-1@uts.edu.au

90 Chor Ghee Lim N/A Singapore N/A limchorghee@gmail.com

91

Patrick Joseph 

Mcgirr 6/9/1955 Australia Western Sydney University p.mcgirr@westernsydney.edu.vn

92

Douglas Monroe 

Foster 1971 US N/A douglas.foster@isb.edu.vn

93
 Jeff Wongchoti 6/8/1968

New Zealand
Massey University

J.wongchoti@massey.ac.nz

94
Chris Malone N/A

New Zealand
Massey University

C.B.Malone@massey.ac.nz

95
 David Tripe N/A

New Zealand
Massey University

d.w.tripe@massey.ac.nz 

mailto:J.wongchoti@massey.ac.nz
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96
 Nick Nguyen N/A

New Zealand
Massey University

N.H.Nguyen@massey.ac.nz 

97
Darryl Forsyth N/A

New Zealand
Massey University

D.Forsyth@massey.ac.nz

98
Lynn Jeffrey N/A

New Zealand
Massey University

L.M.Jeffrey@massey.ac.nz

99
Jo Besemann 6/16/1968

New Zealand
Massey University

J.Bensemann@massey.ac.nz 


